
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Apartment & Townhouse

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrabble

1.30pm Mystery van outing 
with Loranne

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Quiz time
Residents meeting

10.00am

1.30pm

Shopping -  
The Hub Hornby
Ian Mac entertains
 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
3.15pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Book Club
Happy Hour

1.30pm Housie - RH caller: 
Malcolm 

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrabble

1.00pm Van outing -  
Route 72 Cafe

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.30pm
3.00pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Magnet game
Indoor bowls
Salvation Army service 
- RH

10.00am

1.30pm

2.30pm

Shopping -  
The Hub Hornby
Neville Barry 
entertains
Housie
 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Christine’s Tasmanian 
trip 
Movie

1.30pm Housie - RH caller: 
Jan

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrabble

1.00pm Van outing -  
Route 72 Cafe

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Chase the ace
Skin health 
presentation 
Indoor bowls

10.00am

1.30pm

2.30pm

Shopping -  
The Hub Hornby
Alan Malcomson 
entertains
Nail manicures 
 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Garden Club
Make & Create - 
abstract painting

1.30pm Housie - RH caller: 
Mary H/Dennis 

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrabble

1.00pm Van outing -  
Little River for picnic 
afternoon tea

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Memory game
Dance & laughter yoga
Indoor bowls

Public Holiday
- Anzac Day 10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
3.00pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
YouTube fun 
Anglican service - RH
Horse racing fun
Happy Hour

1.30pm Housie - RH caller: 
Malcolm 

1.30pm
3.00pm

Movie - RH
Presbyterian service 
- RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrabble

1.00pm Van outing -  
Little River for picnic 
afternoon tea
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