

Apartment & Townhouse

April 2024

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		S
1 10.00am 2.30pm	Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrabble	2 1.30pm	Mystery van outing with Loranne	3 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 2.00pm	Triple A	4 10.00am 1.30pm	Shopping - The Hub Hornby Ian Mac entertains	5 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 3.15pm	Cuppa & chat Triple A Book Club Happy Hour	6 1.30pm
8 10.00am 2.30pm	Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrabble	9 1.00pm	Van outing - Route 72 Cafe	10 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 2.30pm 3.00pm	Triple A	11 10.00am 1.30pm 2.30pm	Shopping - The Hub Hornby Neville Barry entertains Housie	12 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.00pm	Cuppa & chat Triple A Christine's Tasmanian trip Movie	13 I.30pm
15 10.00am 2.30pm	Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrabble	16 1.00pm	Van outing - Route 72 Cafe	17 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.30pm	Triple A	18 10.00am 1.30pm 2.30pm	Shopping - The Hub Hornby Alan Malcomson entertains Nail manicures	19 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.15pm	Cuppa & chat Triple A Garden Club Make & Create - abstract painting	20 1.30pm
22 10.00am 2.30pm	Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrabble	23 1.00pm	Van outing - Little River for picnic afternoon tea	24 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.30pm	Triple A	25	Public Holiday - Anzac Day	26 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 3.00pm 2.00pm 3.15pm	Cuppa & chat Triple A YouTube fun Anglican service - RH Horse racing fun Happy Hour	27 1.30pm
29 10.00am 2.30pm	Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrabble	30 1.00pm	Van outing - Little River for picnic afternoon tea							



Saturday Sunday 7 I.30pm Movie - RH Housie - RH caller: pm Malcolm 14 I.30pm Movie - RH Ppm Housie - RH caller: Jan 21 I.30pm Movie - RH Housie - RH caller:)pm Mary H/Dennis 28 1.30pm Housie - RH caller: Movie - RH pm Malcolm 3.00pm Presbyterian service - RH